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Должность,
Подразделение

Фамилия И.О.
Дата начала
согласования

Версия
документа

Результат
согласования

Дата
окончания

согласования
Задача

 начальник
управления Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Упр фин

Винокурова Т.Г.
13.04.2017
17:09:19

17.04.2017
09:05:02

1.1 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 Заведующая
сектором Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/С
ек кадр

Коробицина Е.Н.
13.04.2017
17:09:19

17.04.2017
08:07:50

1.1 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 заместитель
начальника
отдела Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/О
тд эк предпр

Немытых Н.С.
13.04.2017
17:09:19

14.04.2017
09:52:04

1.1 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 заместитель
главы района,
начальник
Управления
ресурсами и
развития
инфраструктуры
Мун образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Руководст
во

Мокроусов С.В.
13.04.2017
17:09:19

14.04.2017
09:41:42

1.1 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 начальник
управления Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Упр кап
строит

Киселев В.В.
17.04.2017
09:07:08

17.04.2017
14:10:07

1.2 Согласовано

Визирование
автором
(руководителе
м
подразделения
)

 Начальник
юридического
отдела Мун
образ-

Дульцева Н.В.
17.04.2017
14:13:09

18.04.2017
08:40:22

2.0 Согласовано
Юридическая
экспертиза
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Должность,
Подразделение

Фамилия И.О.
Дата начала
согласования

Версия
документа

Результат
согласования

Дата
окончания

согласования
Задача

я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/О
тд юрид

Дульцева Н.В.
17.04.2017
14:13:09

18.04.2017
08:40:22

2.0 Согласовано
Юридическая
экспертиза

 заведующий
сектором Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/С
ек канц

Сазонова Л.М.
18.04.2017
08:42:10

18.04.2017
12:16:29

2.0 Согласовано

Редактировани
е и
нормоконтроль
документа
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